Crosshatch Pencil Case

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

EVA MESH TRANLUCENT ZIPPER PENCIL CASE WITH BLACK
TRIM AND CROSSHATCH DESIGN. GREY ZIPPER AND BLACL
TRIM

AVAILABLE COLOURS

PRODUCT DIMENSION

CARTON QUANTITY

MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY

PRINT AREA

BRANDING OPTION

Black

230x130mm

250

25

120x50mm

Spot Print



